Press Release

For immediate release

Contact: Adrienne Allen, Executive Director

(785) 823-8309, execdir@salinasymphony.org



Salina Symphony to Present "Old Hollywood Glamour" Gala Feb. 17 at the Salina Country Club

January 12, 2023, SALINA, KAN.— Escape for an evening celebrating the glitz and glamour of Old Hollywood at the Salina Symphony Gala Saturday, February 17, at the Salina Country Club. The elegant evening will include signature cocktails, a delectable dinner, and captivating music.

The highlight of the evening will be a concert featuring music from the Golden Age of Hollywood performed by the Salina Symphony under the direction of Music Director Yaniv Segal. Three local vocalists – Michelle Cardinal Dolan, Jacob Corman, and Grace Corman – will join the Symphony in celebrating music from Hollywood film classics made famous by Fred Astaire, Audrey Hepburn, and Judy Garland.

Doors will open at 5:30 p.m. for cocktail hour and silent auction bidding. Dinner will be served at 7:00 p.m., followed by the live auction and concert.

Tickets are \$75 per person. Make your reservations for this unforgettable evening by Feb. 2 at the Symphony Office or by calling 785-823-8309. Proceeds will benefit the Symphony and Youth Education Program.

The Salina Symphony is dedicated to enriching lives through artistic music performance and education. For more information, contact Adrienne Allen at (785) 823-8309 or visit salinasymphony.org.